	2021 Kissimmee Chamber Non-Profit Coalition

	Organization
	Rep. Name
	Rep. Email
	Rep. Phone

	American Cancer Society
	Judy Alderman
	judy.alderman@cancer.org
	407-581-2537

	Boy Scouts 
	Cory Dewell
	Cory.Dewell@cflscouting.org
	 

	Boys & Girls Club
	Nicco Palmero
	npalmero@bgccf.org
	267-760-7140

	CAAIRE
	Denita Pimienta
	denita@caaire.org
	407-591-7546

	Capital Good Fund, The
	Raul Palacias
	raul@capitalgoodfund.org
	866-584-3651

	Celebration Foundation
	Staff
	staff@celebrationfoundation.org
	407-572-9850

	Community Foundation of South Lake
	Kathy Smith
	kathy@cfslc.org
	352-394-3818 x 102

	Hope Partnership
	Mary Downey
	mary.downey@thehopepartnership.org
	321-677-0246

	Hope Partnership
	Angie Rench
	angie.rench@thehopepartnership.org
	321-677-0245

	Early Learning Coalition
	Amanda Kelkenberg
	akelkenberg@elcosceola.org
	407-933-5353

	Embrace Families
	Sharon Nelson
	sharon.nelson@embracefamilies.org
	407-690-7490

	Girl Scouts of Citrus Council
	Tiesha Montgomery
	tmontgomery@citrus-gs.org
	407-228-1668

	Give Kids the World
	Pam Landwirth
	kathyp@gktw.org
	407-239-2308

	Healthy Start Coalition of Osceola County Inc.
	Patricia McWhirter
	pattyhealthystartoc@earthlink.net
	407-891-9199

	Help Now of Osceola, Inc.
	Tammy Douglass
	tammyd@helpnowshelter.org
	407-847-3260

	Help Now of Osceola, Inc.
	Andie Hinman
	andieh@helpnowshelter.org
	407-847-3286

	Hispanic Federation
	Yanidsi Velez-Bonet
	yvelez@hispanicfederation.org
	321-946-5357

	HOME 
	Kyra Lynch
	kyra.lynch@aspirehp.org
	407-932-0413

	Junior Achievement of Central Florida
	Courtney Parker
	cparker@jacentralfl.org
	407-270-4973

	Kissimmee Mainstreet
	Diana Marrero-Pinto
	dmarreropinto@kissimmeemainstreet.org
	407-846-4643

	Love Makes Me Grow
	Nilisa Council
	ncouncil71@gmail.com
	407-668-2076

	Michael's Foundation
	Kriss Titus
	kriss.titus@gmail.com
	407-970-0936

	Museum of Military History
	Chris Robertson
	militarymuseum1@gmail.com
	407-973-8113

	Nature's Place Therapy & Learning
	Deborah Adams
	deborah@naturesplace.org
	863-421-0056

	One Hope United
	Tonia Bowman
	tbowman@onehopeunited.org
	321-250-8190

	Osceola Arts
	Brianne Stefek
	brianne@osceolaarts.org
	407-846-6257

	Osceola Community Health Services Poinciana
	Raquel Berberena
	raquel.berberena@osceolahealthcare.org
	407-943-8600

	Osceola History
	Kimberly Murray
	kimberly@osceolahistory.org
	407-396-8644

	Osceola County YMCA 
	Sergio Salazar 
	ssalazar@cfymca.org
	407-847-7413

	Rotary Club of Kissimmee
	Jim Salisbury
	jim@salcocontracting.com
	 

	St. Thomas Aquinas Medical Clinic
	Kelly Bender
	benderk@osceola-coa.com
	407-593-1256

	Salvation Army Osceola
	Alves Gonzalez
	alves.gonzalez@uss.salvationarmy.org
	 

	Snip-It Clinic
	Chrissy Snelling
	snipitvolunteers@gmail.com
	407-476-4748

	Snip-It Clinic
	Susan Muncy
	snipitclinicmanager@gmail.com
	407-476-4748

	Sunshine Foundation Dream Village
	Wanda Curtis
	wanda@sunshinefoundation.org
	863-424-4188

	Sunshine Foundation Dream Village
	Robin Bentley
	robin@sunshinefoundation.org
	 

	Tara Jacobs Brown Scholarship Foundation
	Jim Jacobs
	jj33961@gmail.com
	407-479-6635

	Victim Services Center
	JoEllen Revell
	joellen.revell@victimservicecenter.org
	 

	Voices for Osceola's Children
	Vanessa Bauknight
	vanessa.bauknight@gal.fl.gov
	407-742-6665

	Volunteers for Community Impact
	Sharon Smith
	ssmith@vcifl.org
	407-298-4180


